2999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
Geo Collection
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
GEO HUDDLE
PRODUCT DETAILS
•	 4 assorted markers and magnetic eraser
•	 4 rare earth magnets on magnetic boards
•	 Choose from standard color options: COM and color-matching available
•	 Writing surface available in magnetic or non-magnetic
•	 Carries a 10-year warranty
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 54
GEPM 5471 CC 1.	 Product (Geo Mobile)
2.	 Magnetic (M)
3.	 Size (54” x 71”)
4.	 Non-Electric (N)
5.	 Color (CC – Specify Selections)
N
OPTIONS
Rose (RS), Peach (PH), Marigold (MR), Yellow (YW),
Green (GN), Cactus (CU), Jade (JD), Blue (BE),
Denim (DM), Grape (GP), Lilac Gray (LG), Petal (PE),
Beige (BG), Terra (TE), Gray (GY), Smoke (SK), Black
(BK), White (WH)
PMS and RAL color matching available at no additional
charge. Logos available for an additional charge.
STANDARD GLASS COLOR OPTIONS
Maharam Flock: Calm (FL001), Highlight (FL003), Poppy (CC*),
Quag (FL008), Highsea (FL012), Raven (FL016), Aluminum (FL017)
Maharam Mode: Intaglio (MD002), Oxeye (MD013), Carotene (MD020),
Petal (MD026), Valley (MD027), Jetty (MD035), Bonsai (MD040)
Maharam Merit: Trickle (MT001), Ripple (MT014), Hedera (MT017),
Sunflower (MT025), Mudder (MT027), Nectarine (MT035), Alert (MT037)
* For CC, please specify color name
FABRIC COLOR OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
ITEM #
ITEM #
ITEM #
HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE
Cascara Teakwood (CTK)
Planked Urban Oak (PUO)
Gray (GRY)
Black (BLK)
Beigewood (BGW)
White (WHT)
Walnut Heights (WNH)
GEHM7873CC 78”H x 73”W Huddle Glassboard, Magnetic $5,325
GEHN7873CC 78”H x 73”W Huddle Glassboard, Non-magnetic $4,990
GEMM7348NCC 73”H x 48”W Mobile Glassboard, Magnetic $7,650
GEMN7348NCC 73”H x 48”W Mobile Glassboard, Non-magnetic $7,325
GEPM5471NCC 54”H x 71”W Partition, Magnetic $8,825
GEPN5471NCC 54”H x 71”W Partition, Non-magnetic $8,500
GEO PARTITION
GEO MOBILE